

ITEM NO.806

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3882-3885/2009

SIGMAN DHARAM SINGH . & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA MINISTRY OF DEFENCE
THROUGH SECRETARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(and IA No.75629/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 08-11-2017 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Wednesday, the 15th November, 2017 before an
appropriate Bench.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER